
SBM Männer, Jugend A+B;Gr.-röm.

Waldkirch, 14.02.2016

Klasse

Männer
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

59kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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Pool
Platz

Platz

Pool A

1 Khamzat Temarbulatov StTV Singen
SS 2:0

52
TÜ 15:0

43
SS 10:0

54
 3 14 27 1.I

2 Dominik Kitiratschky SV Triberg
0:35

01
0:49

04
2:20

03
 0  0  0 7.

3 Kai Sascha Jan Granitza ASV Urloffen
1:44

04
4:00

01
SS 6:0

52
 0  0  1 5.III

4 Johannes Ackermann RG Hausen-Zell
SS 6:1

53
SS 2:0

52
2:18

01
 2 10  8 3.II

Pool B

1 Mischa Thoma ASV Vörstetten
0:12

02
5:49

13 Fr
 0  1  2 6.III

2 Patrik Köhli ASV Urloffen
SS 4:0

51 Fr
SS 20:4

53
 2 10 24 2.I

3 Raphael Reis KSK Furtwangen
Fr

TÜ 17:2

41
1:54

02
 1  4 21 4.II

Paarungen  Pool A  Runde III

3-2 Kai Sascha Jan Granitza - Dominik Kitiratschky

1-4 Khamzat Temarbulatov - Johannes Ackermann

Paarungen  Pool B  Runde III

2-3 Patrik Köhli - Raphael Reis

1-Fr Mischa Thoma (Freilos)

Finale
Kampf um
Platz 5+6

Kampf um
Platz 3+4

Kampf um
Platz 1+2

Pool A 3 Kai Sascha Jan Granitza ASV Urloffen 3 5.PS 8:3

Pool B 1 Mischa Thoma ASV Vörstetten 1 6.06:00

Pool A 4 Johannes Ackermann RG Hausen-Zell 3 3.PS 8:2

Pool B 3 Raphael Reis KSK Furtwangen 1 4.06:00

Pool A 1 Khamzat Temarbulatov StTV Singen 5 1.SS 17:6

Pool B 2 Patrik Köhli ASV Urloffen 0 2.05:49

Name Verein Wertung Platz
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